Freshman
Player Grade Pos.
Mia Dang 9 MH
Aaliyah Valentine 9 S/OH
Emma Karbowski 9 MH
Julia Hall 9 OH
Emma Osenkowski 9 OH/S
Jordyn Brown 9 DS
Layla Latawiec 9 OH/S
Josephine Trahey 9 DS
Aleksia Gjezi 9 DS/OH
Isabella Caushi 9 DS
Makayla Washington 9 DS

Head Coach: Jill 0'Connor

Athletic Director: Casey Conway

Principal: Kristen Quesada

Churchill High School
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2025 Volleyball

Junior Varsity

Player Grade
Tayler Fisher 10
Breanna Pichette 10
Isabella Fsadni 10
Mae Stempien 9
Annabelle McDevitt 10
Eliza Reister 10
Lily Reeves 9
Sydni Davis 10
Farkhonda Jamil 10
Layla Azure 9
Lydia Pawlowski 10
Emalee Bryson-Hartke 10

Head Coach: Grace Vaeth
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OH/DS
DS
DSIL
MH/S
OPP
S/OPP
OH
OPP
DSIL
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DS
DS

KE

7

N
ﬂslpl/c'-a/'l:oﬁ— 2
1

CAA

ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION
S S——

No.
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Varsity

Player
Aubrey Huyghe
Samantha Bartoletti
Anna Griese
Avery Fulton
Oliva Rivera
Lauren Svoboda
Nora Stimac
Natalie Fitzpatrick
Aleah Wisniewski
Denise Molitor
Lauren Lowry
Lily Marley
Nyla Davison
Rachel Agyare

Head Coach: Amanda Rybak
Athletic Trainer: Paige Thornton

Superintendent: Andrea Oquist

KLAA Spectator Expectations: "No Names and No Numbers"
Please cheer for YOUR team and not AGAINST your opponent or officials
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Pos
S
DS/L
L/OH
S/DS
DS/OH
DS
DS/S/L
OPP
OH/OPP
MH
MH
OH/OPP
MH/OPP
Manager



